
Show #92023: Montana Reined Cowhorse Futurity #1 (9/20/2023-9/24/2023)
8. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 425 CD Cuttin Cat Dale E. Clearwater 437.00 Tracy Brand$2264.50

2 427 Sugar Refined Dale E. Clearwater 435.00 Brain Braun$1811.60

3 479 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 434.00 Jodi Charrier$1585.15

4 428 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale E. Clearwater 433.00 Karen Radda$1245.47

5T 463 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 432.50 Keith & Susan Lockard$905.80

5T 328 AR Onetimecatspepto Clint Swales 432.50 The Stampede Ranch$905.80

5T 357 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 432.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$905.80

8 336 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 431.00 Jim Keith$679.35

9T 445 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 430.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman$509.51

9T 505 CR One Tuff Dual Flint D. Lee 430.00 Matt Or Colleen Withers$509.51

11T 559 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 429.50 R. Scott Seeklander

11T 308 Tangy Patron Jim W. Spence 429.50 Jim W. Spence

13 390 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 429.00 McSpyder Ranch

14 438 Just Call Me Rich Michael D. Helsen 427.50 Michael D. Helsen

15T 421 Voodoo Sweetheart Anne M. Reynolds 426.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

15T 418 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 426.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

17 424 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 426.00 Denise Monnot &/ John

18 460 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 425.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

19 496 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 425.00 Sherry Wells And Tenley

20 347 Cat Thunder Caleb J. Jantz 424.00 O Lazy S Ranches

21 395 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 423.50 Shelley Clapp

22 392 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 420.00 Theodore L Coursen

23 417 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 419.00 David And Rebecca King

24 452 Bet Heza Mate Steven Bond 418.00 Bruce & Brenda Degenstein

25 477 Metallic Belle Dan Roeser 417.00 Corina E. Curtis

26 454 Master Gunsmoke Jimmy Vanbelle 413.50 Sharon Madrigal

27 450 Dansannman Steven Bond 412.00 Bond Ranch

28 455 Gunslingin Chuck Steven Bond 404.00 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

29 453 Genuine Fast Freddy Steven Bond 403.00 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

30 508 AroseSuchALie Cory Shelman 395.50 Cory Dean Shelman II

31 495 Forge A Cat Jeremy Meador 283.50 John Palleria

32 512 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 283.00 Liz Younger

33 406 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 282.50 Beverly Rees

34 297 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 280.50 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

35 401 Sophisticaded Flyboy Bill Campbell 277.50 Cody D. Folkvord

36 330 Blindfolded Clint Swales 276.50 Sheila Mowat

37 393 Hollywoods Lucky Lady Rebecca A. Hurst 260.50 Theodore L Coursen

38 432 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 140.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

39 329 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint Swales 134.00 Jerry D Sawley

9. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 39
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 425 CD Cuttin Cat Dale E. Clearwater 437.00 Tracy Brand$822.50

2 427 Sugar Refined Dale E. Clearwater 435.00 Brain Braun$658.00

3 479 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 434.00 Jodi Charrier$575.75



Show #92023: Montana Reined Cowhorse Futurity #1 (9/20/2023-9/24/2023)
4 428 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale E. Clearwater 433.00 Karen Radda$452.38

5T 463 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 432.50 Keith & Susan Lockard$329.00

5T 328 AR Onetimecatspepto Clint Swales 432.50 The Stampede Ranch$329.00

5T 357 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 432.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$329.00

8 336 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 431.00 Jim Keith$246.75

9T 445 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 430.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman$185.06

9T 505 CR One Tuff Dual Flint D. Lee 430.00 Matt Or Colleen Withers$185.06

11T 559 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 429.50 R. Scott Seeklander

11T 308 Tangy Patron Jim W. Spence 429.50 Jim W. Spence

13 390 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 429.00 McSpyder Ranch

14 438 Just Call Me Rich Michael D. Helsen 427.50 Michael D. Helsen

15T 421 Voodoo Sweetheart Anne M. Reynolds 426.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

15T 418 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 426.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

17 424 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 426.00 Denise Monnot &/ John

18 460 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 425.50 Cuadra Las Gatas

19 496 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 425.00 Sherry Wells And Tenley

20 347 Cat Thunder Caleb J. Jantz 424.00 O Lazy S Ranches

21 395 RTR Judge This Metal Jeremy Meador 423.50 Shelley Clapp

22 392 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 420.00 Theodore L Coursen

23 417 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 419.00 David And Rebecca King

24 452 Bet Heza Mate Steven Bond 418.00 Bruce & Brenda Degenstein

25 477 Metallic Belle Dan Roeser 417.00 Corina E. Curtis

26 454 Master Gunsmoke Jimmy Vanbelle 413.50 Sharon Madrigal

27 450 Dansannman Steven Bond 412.00 Bond Ranch

28 455 Gunslingin Chuck Steven Bond 404.00 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

29 453 Genuine Fast Freddy Steven Bond 403.00 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

30 508 AroseSuchALie Cory Shelman 395.50 Cory Dean Shelman II

31 495 Forge A Cat Jeremy Meador 283.50 John Palleria

32 512 Bet On Boz Flint D. Lee 283.00 Liz Younger

33 406 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 282.50 Beverly Rees

34 297 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 280.50 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

35 401 Sophisticaded Flyboy Bill Campbell 277.50 Cody D. Folkvord

36 330 Blindfolded Clint Swales 276.50 Sheila Mowat

37 393 Hollywoods Lucky Lady Rebecca A. Hurst 260.50 Theodore L Coursen

38 432 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 140.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

39 329 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint Swales 134.00 Jerry D Sawley

10. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 357 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 432.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$578.20

2 336 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 431.00 Jim Keith$454.30

3 559 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 429.50 R. Scott Seeklander$351.05

4 390 Gil Favor Rebecca A. Hurst 429.00 McSpyder Ranch$247.80

5 438 Just Call Me Rich Michael D. Helsen 427.50 Michael D. Helsen$185.85

6 418 Holly R Smokin Callee R. Miller 426.50 Cuadra Las Gatas$144.55

7 424 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 426.00 Denise Monnot &/ John$103.25

8 460 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 425.50 Cuadra Las Gatas



Show #92023: Montana Reined Cowhorse Futurity #1 (9/20/2023-9/24/2023)
9 496 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 425.00 Sherry Wells And Tenley

10 392 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 420.00 Theodore L Coursen

11 417 SBF Smooth Reyna Callee R. Miller 419.00 David And Rebecca King

12 452 Bet Heza Mate Steven Bond 418.00 Bruce & Brenda Degenstein

13 454 Master Gunsmoke Jimmy Vanbelle 413.50 Sharon Madrigal

14 450 Dansannman Steven Bond 412.00 Bond Ranch

15 455 Gunslingin Chuck Steven Bond 404.00 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

16 453 Genuine Fast Freddy Steven Bond 403.00 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

17 508 AroseSuchALie Cory Shelman 395.50 Cory Dean Shelman II

18 406 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 282.50 Beverly Rees

19 297 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 280.50 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

20 401 Sophisticaded Flyboy Bill Campbell 277.50 Cody D. Folkvord

21 393 Hollywoods Lucky Lady Rebecca A. Hurst 260.50 Theodore L Coursen

11. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $750.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 357 RTR Starlight Reys Whitney Campbell 432.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$892.50

2 342 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 429.00 Montgomery Nelson$743.75

3T 424 Im Stealin Chex Whitney Campbell 426.00 Denise Monnot &/ John$520.63

3T 504 Ellens Blue Vintage Anthony J. McClimon 426.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle$520.63

5 496 Ima Lil Cow Fresh Tenley Haaby 425.00 Sherry Wells And Tenley$297.50

6 501 LS Diamond Vintage Anthony J. McClimon 424.50 Janet Kubichek

7 515 Pep N Time Luke Wiggins 421.00 Gregory Goggins

8 410 Litl Lucy Boon Mack Dodsworth 414.50 Kyle Sayre

9 454 Master Gunsmoke Jimmy Vanbelle 413.50 Sharon Madrigal

10 323 Sanmal Cee Lena Chase Fisher 411.00 Pat Cremer

11 360 Grace Gott You Kiley Newkirk 406.50 Kiley Newkirk

12 471 Ima Merada Boonlight Terry Clancey 402.50 Terry Clancey

13 406 Catastrophic Cat Jared Ashcraft 282.50 Beverly Rees

14 297 DT Hickorys Delta Tenley Haaby 280.50 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby

12. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

     $945.00

    $787.50

     $630.00

     $472.50

      $315.00

     

     

      

    

      

       

     

    

    

1  374  Full  Send  Meryl  Ann  Reber  432.00  Meryl  Ann  Reber

2  433  Peptos  Tiny  Assassin  Jett  Smith  422.50  Jillian  Smith

3  340  Travalen  Outlaw  Mike  B.  Honald  416.00  Mike  B.  Honald

4  436  Bet  She  Can  Rock  Molly  Russell  414.50  Molly  Russell

5  488  Reba  The  Rebel  Chris  Garbrick  412.00  Chris  &  Melissa  Garbrick

6  353  Brother  Blu  Katie  L.  Combs  410.00  Sheila  R.  Combs

7  365  Rebels  Reyman  Shellie  J.  Crosson  407.50  Shellie  J.  Crosson

8  388  Isa  Holly  Time  Brenda  Kay  Hannan  404.00  Brenda  Kay  Hannan

9  446  Catankerious  Reynold  J  Snyder  400.50  Reynold  J  Snyder

10  315  Holy  Hickory  Cat  Chris  Labbe  397.00  Christopher  &  Tiffanie  Labbe

11  306  Nic  It  N  Starlight  Stephen  Cline  384.50  Jessica  &  Stephen  Cline

12  303  Jolly  Holly  Jace  C.  Sheridan  281.00  Sheridan  Equine  LLC

13  444  Vintage  Voodoo  Doll  Justine  Munns  276.00  Justine  Munns

14  356  Tequila  N  Tang  Edward  Walsh  140.50  Edward  Walsh

13. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)



Show #92023: Montana Reined Cowhorse Futurity #1 (9/20/2023-9/24/2023)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 430 Cat InThe Starlight Westin Clearwater 422.00 Justabouta Ranch Inc$420.00

2 362 Chip Off The Boss Ruth Jackson 405.00 Ruth Jackson$315.00

3T 318 Tuffenup Princess Sophia Wickhorst 400.50 Sophia Wickhorst$157.50

3T 446 Catankerious Reynold J Snyder 400.50 Reynold J Snyder$157.50

5 343 Fling Del Cielo Scott Short 398.00 Scott Short

6 315 Holy Hickory Cat Chris Labbe 397.00 Christopher & Tiffanie Labbe

7 319 Meradas Mooner Chelsie Johnston 266.00 Jake & Chelsie Johnston

8 356 Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 140.50 Edward Walsh

14. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 447 RAB DiamondsRForever Tracy Leanne Adams 428.50 Tracy Leanne Adams$402.50

2 369 CR Swiss Be Tuff Danelle Markham 424.00 Danelle Markham$241.50

3 346 Home Bred Travis Crabb 415.00 Travis Crabb$161.00

4 378 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Elizabeth Clary 414.50 Dark Horse Inc

5 492 All In Dual Time Dylon Allestad 408.50 Dylon Allestad

6 458 Remember The Boon Heidi Van Stone 407.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC


